
 

 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

  KOSUI 
 

   
   

Seasonal appetizer 

       
Grilled abalone with abalone liver and seaweed sauce 

or  Soup with shrimp and pumpkin dumpling 

     
Avocado salad with tuna and watermelon radish 

 
     

Grilled vegetables 
(sweet potato from Ibaraki, turnip, shiitake mushroom) 

 / Kobe beef 

 100g    120g 33,000 
 tenderloin 100g  or  sirloin 120g 

* + 20g  + 5,000  
* Beef portions may be enlarged for an additional 5,000 per 20g. 

     
   

Fried garlic rice  or  Fried rice with dried scallop starchy sauce 
Miso soup, Japanese pickles 

   
Waguri Mont Blanc 

with Jersey cow milk ice cream from Obuse Dairy Farm 

     
Coffee, tea or green tea 



 
 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

  SHISUI 
 

   
   

Seasonal appetizer 

       
Grilled abalone with abalone liver and seaweed sauce 

or  Soup with shrimp and pumpkin dumpling 

     
Avocado salad with tuna and watermelon radish 

 
     

Grilled vegetables 
(sweet potato from Ibaraki, turnip, shiitake mushroom) 

 / Matsusaka beef 

 100g    120g 27,000 
 tenderloin 100g  or  sirloin 120g 

* + 20g  + 3,000  
* Beef portions may be enlarged for an additional 3,000 per 20g. 

     
   

Fried garlic rice  or  Fried rice with dried scallop starchy sauce 
Miso soup, Japanese pickles 

   
Waguri Mont Blanc 

with Jersey cow milk ice cream from Obuse Dairy Farm 

     
Coffee, tea or green tea 



 
 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

  JUN 

 
       

Steamed egg custard with turnip, cod milt with trefoil starchy sauce, yuzu 

 
Sakura shrimp and Chinese yam warm salad 

 
     

Grilled vegetables 
(sweet potato from Ibaraki, turnip, broccolini) 

 / Japanese beef 

 100g    120g 11,000 
 tenderloin 100g  or  sirloin 120g 

* + 20g  + 1,000  
* Beef portions may be enlarged for an additional 1,000 per 20g. 

     
   

Fried garlic rice  or  Fried rice with dried scallop starchy sauce 
Miso soup, Japanese pickles 

   
Yuzu jelly and ice cream with cultured cream from Hokkaido 

     
Coffee, tea or green tea 



 
 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

  KOH 

 
       

Sesame tofu with crab miso, grilled leek with dashi jelly 

  
Soup with arrowhead dumpling 

   
Grilled scallop with garland chrysanthemum from Ishikawa and bacon 

 
     

Grilled vegetables 
(sweet potato from Ibaraki, turnip, broccolini) 

 / Japanese beef 

 100g    120g 14,000 
 tenderloin 100g  or  sirloin 120g 

* + 20g  + 1,000  
* Beef portions may be enlarged for an additional 1,000 per 20g. 

     
   

Fried garlic rice  or  Fried rice with dried scallop starchy sauce 
Miso soup, Japanese pickles 

   
Roasted green tea crème brûlée with vanilla ice cream 

     
Coffee, tea or green tea 



 
 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

  YU 

 
       

Sesame tofu with crab miso, grilled leek with dashi jelly 

  
Soup with arrowhead dumpling 

   
Grilled abalone with abalone liver and seaweed sauce 

 
     

Grilled vegetables 
(sweet potato from Ibaraki, turnip, broccolini) 

 / Wagyu 

 100g    120g 17,000 
 tenderloin 100g  or  sirloin 120g 

* + 20g  + 1,500  
* Beef portions may be enlarged for an additional 1,500 per 20g. 

     
   

Fried garlic rice  or  Fried rice with dried scallop starchy sauce 
Miso soup, Japanese pickles 

   
Waguri Mont Blanc 

with Jersey cow milk ice cream from Obuse Dairy Farm 

     
Coffee, tea or green tea 



 
 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

  A LA CARTE 
 

 / Recommendation  

  50g 2,600 
Grilled foie gras with miso 

 1  1,500 
Matsusaka beef sushi 1 piece 
 

 / Vegetables  

  2,500 
Grilled vegetables 

  1,700 
Salad of fresh herbs 

  1,000 
Salad of fresh herbs half-size 
 

 / Seafood  

 1  150g 7,200 
Abalone 1 piece 150g 

 1  400g 21,500 
Lobster 1 piece 400g 

 1  50g 4,400 
Prawn 1 piece 50g 

 2 50g 2,200 
Scallop 2 pieces 50g 

 120g 3,900  
Fish of the day 



 
 

15%  
 

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge. 
Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions. 

 
 

 / Branded beef  

 100g 29,000 
Kobe beef tenderloin 

 100g 26,000 
Kobe beef sirloin 

 100g 18,000 
Matsusaka beef tenderloin 

 100g 16,000 
Matsusaka beef sirloin 
 

 / Wagyu  

 100g 9,000 
Wagyu tenderloin 

 100g 8,000 
Wagyu sirloin 
 

 / Rice set  

    1,650 
Steamed rice, miso soup and Japanese pickles 

    2,200 
Fried garlic rice, miso soup and Japanese pickles 

    2,200 
Fried rice with dried scallop starchy sauce, 
 miso soup and Japanese pickles 
 

 / Dessert  

   1,400 
Yuzu jelly and ice cream with cultured cream from Hokkaido 

   1,600 
Roasted green tea crème brûlée with vanilla ice cream 

 
  1,800 
Waguri Mont Blanc 
 with Jersey cow milk ice cream from Obuse Dairy Farm 


